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Nouilly , course des 3 cOtes
22 février 2004

Nom

LEGER
MELCHIOR
HALINGER

HURET

OUTOULOUT
DELMAS
SIX
SUTY
GIL
LESCASSE
BEERENS
DUSSART
KRIEGER

FRANC

RIGHETTO
LOMELLI
GUIOT
CHERIGUENE
LUHMANN
SAPIENZA
BREVETTI
LAZARD
VOINGON
SMANIOTTO
BOMBARD
BONNEAU
KESSLER
.CORBOLIN
ZIMMERMANN
BARRAUD
ONUKIEWICZ
BOUDAUD
THOMAS
LOMBARD
BERNARDO
PICON
PASQUINELLI
NOLL
ROUX
PAX
L'HOTE
GRASMUCK
JACOB
SCARPELLINI
DEPERSIN
LAGARDE
CATHERINE
COMAZETTO
DUPRE
LEBRUN
FORGET

Laurent
Laurent
Régis
Pascal
Rachid
Stéphane
Alain
Jean Marc
Alfredo
Olivier
Stéphane
Alain
Bertrand
P-Amaud
Didier
Salvatore
Frédéric
Sliman
Christophe
Lucien
Pasqual
Jean-Christophe
Pascal
Sandro
J-Claude
Philippe
Pascal
Xavjer
Michel
Bénédicte
Nicolas
Bernard
Eric
Christian
Laurent
Gilbert
Philippe
Amin
Michel
Arnaud
Vincent
Mickaél
Désiré
Amilcheri
Thibault
Sébastien
Michel
J-Charles
Albane
Pierre
Noel
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Catégorie

Senior
V1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V1
V1
Senior
V1
Senior
V1
Senior
Senior
V2
Senior
Senior
V2
Senior
V1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V2
Senior
Senior
Senior
V1
Senior
Senior
V2
Senior
V2
V1
Senior
V1
V1
Senior
Senior
V2
Senior
V1
V1
Senior
Senior
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1

Temps

00:56:31
00:56:41
00:57:14
00:57:46
00:58:01
00:58:15
00:58:48
00:58:51
00:59:35
00:59:47
00:59:50
00:59:54
01:00:08
01:00:11
01:00:39
01:00:42
01:01:01
01:01:23
01:01:26
01:01:30
01:01:40
01:01:43
01:01:55
01:02:01
01:02:09
01:02:19
01:02:30
01:02:39
01:02:43
01:02:47
01:02:50
01:02:53
01:02:57
01:03:21
01:03:31
01:03:36
01:03:38
01:03:49
01:04:05
01:04:22
01:04:42
01:04:50
01:04:58
01:05:12
01:05:20
01:05:27
01:05:32
01:05:42
01:05:45
01:05:46
01:05:55

Tps/km
3:32
3:33
3:35
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:41
3:41
3:43
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:51
351
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:58
3:58
3:59
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:.01
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:07



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

PY
KERN
DORST
BRITTNER

BRANDENBURGER

GRANDIDIER
GLAMA
MISSON
MEYER
HOERNER
NOLL
HAUT
OMHOVERE
MARCHAND
STAAB
KIENTZLER
BOURCIER
HERTZEL
MUIA
JACQUOT
HEYBERGER
DESHAYES
MARIAN
BORKOWSKI
DRAPP
MALTAVERNE
ZIMMERMANN
PASQUET
LEONET
PIERRO
BOLOPION
LARDIN
DIZIEN
HEBENSTREIT
STEIN
MARCHI
BRAGANCA
GUINEBERT
'BLANC
RAISIN
MOSBACH
BAEHR
GODART
KUEIK
PELLIZZARO
REMY
LEJEUNE
ROUSSEAU
LOSSON
BRECHE
GUERARD
MORIIGHEM
BRECHE
MAINVILLE
HUEBER
LACKO

J-Nicolas
Pascal
J-Michel
Camille
Stéphane
Bruno
Olivier
Pascal
Gérard
Eric
Gerd
J-Raphael
Didier
Roaer
Eric
Eric
JacQues
Olivier
DominiQue
Eric
Edgar
J-Louis
Claude
Daniel
Sylvie
Patrice
J Daniel
Boris
Laurent
Pierre
J~ues
Jean
Norbert
Christian
Bruno
Francis
J-Plerre
Isabelle
Michel
Jean Francois
Hervé
J Louis
Michel
Gilles
Laurent
Giltes
Christophe
Jean Claude
Etienne
Brigitte
J~Marie
Raphael
Johann
Marcel
Bruno
Florian
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Senior
Senior
V1
V2
Senior
V1
Senior
V1
V1
Senior
Senior
Senior
V1
V1
Senior
V1
V1
V1
V2
Senior
V2
V1
V2
Senior
V1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
Senior
Senior
V1
V1
V1
Senior
V1
V2
Senior
V2
Senior
V1
V1
V1
V1
Senior
V1
V1
Senior
Senior

01:06:11
01:06:15
01:06:24
01:06:27
01:06:38
01:06:46
01:06:50
01:06:53
01:06:56
01:07:00
01:07:02
01:07:05
01:07:09
01:07:20
01:07:29
01:07:36
01:07:52
01:07:59
01:08:26
01:08:29
01:08:43
01:08:48
01:09:03
01:09:17
01:09:26
01:09:30
01:09:39
01:09:46
01:10:00
01:10:17
01:10:21
01:10:24
01:10:28
01:10:38
01:10:41
01:10:49
01:10:53
01:10:57
01:11:17
01:12:09
01:12:21
01:12:26
01:12:47
01:12:51
01:13:24
01:13:36
01:13:39
01:13:42
01:13:45
01:14:00
01:14:01
01:14:12
01:14:15
01:14:19
01:14:28
01:15:04

4:08
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:17
4:17
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:31
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:42



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

SCHMIT
DIFINI
JACQUOT
LIONELLO
THILLIER
DETREZ
RIVERA
SCHANG
MEYER
HANRIOT
GROSSE
NEHLIG

NIEDERLAENDER

GEIINET
CUISINIER
MUNCH
BENETELLO

BASSOMPIERRE

DAMM
MULLER
GIAMMARINO
GRAEF
BRIDOT
GREMILLET
COLLADO
SPORMEYEUR
PIROELLE
PAREL
PEQUIGNOT
FROUIN
GOUJON
VOGT
SCHMITT
BELVOIX
KLEIN
DIEUDONN~
GASPAR
CHENET
HOFFMANN
KRENC
PAREL
LIMDAS
BEMER
KRATZ
MANGEOT
ALBERT
GRAF
SWIATOKA
OSTER
KRENC
ENGLER
CARSIGNOL
LIEUNARD
HAUT

Frédéric
Vincent
Pascal
AnQ-~lo
Nicolas
Frédéric
Michel
Olivier
Michel
Christine
Marc
Danielle
Patrick
Roland
Nicole
Rodolphe
Jean
Jérome
Francia
Chrjstjan
Sandra
René
Chritian
Gilbert
José
Hervé
Olivier
Patrick
Frédéric
Jeanine
Xavier
Gérard
J-Paul
M-Jeanne
Régis
Gerard
Antonio
Fabienne
Phil
Patrjck
Dominique
Pierre
Anne-Marie
P.Yves
Yves
Liliane
Paul
Claude
Etienne
Sylvie
Gérard
Anouck
Maryse
J-Marie
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V1
V2
Senior
V2
Senior
Senior
V1
Senior
V1
V1
Senior
V1
V2
V3
V2
V2
V1
Senior
V1
V1
Senior
V1
V2
V3
V1
Senior
V1
Senior
Senior
V2
Senior
V2
V1
V2
Senior
V2
V1
V1
Senior
V1
Senior
V1
V1
Senior
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
Senior
V2
V2

01:15:24
01:15:33
01:15:42
01:16:02
01:16:05
01:16:09
01:16:14
01:16:22
01:16:25
01:16:36
01:16:58
01:17:33
01:17:36
01:18:06
01:18:22
01:18:25
01:18:54
01:19:39
01:19:48
01:20:06
01:20:36
01:20:40
01:22:00
01:22:18
01:22:22
01:22:32
01:22:35
01:23:17
01:23:53
01:23:56
01:24:03
01:25:15
01:25:27
01:25:42
01:25:45
01:26:16
01:26:31
01:26:34
01:26:55
01:26:58
01:27:18
01:27:22
01:28:01
01:28:53
01:29:09
01:29:22
01:29:51
01:29:54
01:30:49
01:31:41
01:31:46
01:32:54
01:33:05
01:41:42

4:43
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:49
4:51
4:51
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:56
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:02
5:03
5:07
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:12
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:30
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:37
5:37
5:41
5:44
5:44
5:48
5:49
6:21



